
Volleyball Box Score
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Florida St. vs Virginia (10/04/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Florida St.
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

0 Robertson, Loren ...0001 0.0.3 . .1 .000.900 5 .51 ....35318 10.
1 Head, Taylor 2.-.5006 2.042 1 .1 1.000.800 4 .. .8..000. 5.
3 Perry, Kelsey 4..1676 4.013 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
4 Koenig, Audrey ...16730 10.053 10 23 .929.786 7 .3 .26..000. 14.
5 Dupes, Emery ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 1.000.833 8 .8 .22..000. 6.L L

7 Phelan, Kenna ...0002 1.0.3 . .. .0001.000 6 .44 ..1.43219 14.
8 Louis, Khori 3..10519 7.543 6 .2 .000.714 1 12 ....000. 7.

10 Snider, Maddie 1..17617 5.523 5 .. .000.000 2 1. ....000. ..
12 Filimaua, Kyleene 2..23821 8.013 6 1. .8571.000 15 .9 .61.1111 9.L

18 Henke, Iane 2..42119 10.013 9 .. .000.000 . .2 ....000. ..
23 Gaona, Ella ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 14..174121 48.0183 39 48 .939.881 48 2119 .622.31938 67.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 7.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Florida St.

25 25 25

22 2221 10-3, 2-1

12-2, 2-1

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

612 .188 16-24321 66%

614 .229 17-25352 68%

613 .130 16-24543 66%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...19226 9.043 9 1. .9621.000 8 15 .25..6003 11.
3 Tadder, Abby 11.13023 9.553 8 .1 .000.889 2 .1 1...000. 9.
5 Le, Ashley 1..5004 3.5.3 2 .2 .000.833 9 .35 ..1.42915 12.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 1.0.3 . .2 1.000.818 19 .16 .211.4387 11.L L L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 1.0.3 . .. 1.0001.000 8 .1 .61.000. 12.
10 Dood, Zoey .1.2229 3.0.3 2 .. .0001.000 1 .43 1...37216 4.
13 Dean, Kate 4..18211 5.013 3 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...35728 15.043 14 12 .833.857 3 .4 .51.000. 14.
33 Bowie, Lauryn 4..23113 7.023 5 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 102.237114 54.0163 43 27 .966.904 51 1107 2574.38341 73.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

317 .424 17-23331 73%

611 .161 17-21312 80%

715 .160 17-23503 73%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 7.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/04/2024     Attend: 0          Time: 1:32
Referees: Carla Bunner, Stacey Weitzel, Brice Pully, Steve
Henderson

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 11 6 6 23

9126



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Florida St. vs Virginia (10/04/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

FSU: 0 Robertson, Loren; 1 Head, Taylor; 3 Perry, Kelsey; 4 Koenig, Audrey; 8 Louis, Khori; 10 Snider, Maddie; libero 12 Filimaua, Kyleene.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 8 Johnson, Kate; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

1-0 [0 Robertson, Loren]  Attack Error by 1 Head, Taylor (block by 5 Le, Ashley; 13 Dean, Kate).
1-0 Substitution: 33 Bowie, Lauryn.
2-0 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
2-1 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 8 Louis, Khori (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
3-1 [1 Head, Taylor]  Attack Error by 8 Louis, Khori (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
3-2 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 8 Louis, Khori (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
4-2 [8 Louis, Khori]  Kill by 5 Le, Ashley (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
4-3 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 10 Snider, Maddie (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
4-3 Substitution: 18 Henke, Iane.
4-3 Substitution: 7 Phelan, Kenna.
5-3 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
5-3 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
5-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 4 Koenig, Audrey (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
5-5 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (block by 1 Head, Taylor; 3 Perry, Kelsey).
5-6 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Kill by 1 Head, Taylor (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
6-6 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Service Error.
7-6 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 1 Head, Taylor (block by 10 Dood, Zoey).
7-7 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 18 Henke, Iane (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
8-7 [12 Filimaua, Kyleene]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
8-8 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 8 Louis, Khori (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
9-8 [0 Robertson, Loren]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
10-8 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 1 Head, Taylor.
10-9 [5 Le, Ashley]  Service Error.
10-10 [1 Head, Taylor]  Kill by 8 Louis, Khori (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
11-10 [1 Head, Taylor]  Service Error.
11-11 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 4 Koenig, Audrey (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
11-11 Substitution: 5 Dupes, Emery.
12-11 [5 Dupes, Emery]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
12-12 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Ball Handling Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn.
12-13 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
12-14 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Service Ace (14 Duprey, Elayna).
13-14 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
13-15 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 4 Koenig, Audrey (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).

Timeout Media
14-15 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
14-16 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (block by 3 Perry, Kelsey; 1 Head, Taylor).
15-16 [12 Filimaua, Kyleene]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
16-16 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
17-16 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
17-17 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Service Error.
17-18 [0 Robertson, Loren]  Kill by 10 Snider, Maddie (from 12 Filimaua, Kyleene).
18-18 [0 Robertson, Loren]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
19-18 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 1 Head, Taylor (block by 33 Bowie, Lauryn; 13 Dean, Kate).

Timeout Florida St.
19-19 [5 Le, Ashley]  Service Error.
20-19 [1 Head, Taylor]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
21-19 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 8 Louis, Khori (from 0 Robertson, Loren).

Timeout Florida St.
21-20 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Error.
22-20 [8 Louis, Khori]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
22-21 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
23-21 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
24-21 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
24-22 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 3 Perry, Kelsey, block error by 3 Tadder, Abby.
25-22 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).



Match Report - Set 1
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Florida St. vs Virginia (10/04/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Florida St.
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

0 Robertson, Loren ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .14 ....3575 4.
1 Head, Taylor 2.-.5006 2.041 1 .1 1.000.750 4 .. .8..000. 4.
3 Perry, Kelsey 2..5002 2.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
4 Koenig, Audrey ...5006 3.0.1 3 .1 1.000.800 2 .. .7..000. 5.
5 Dupes, Emery ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
7 Phelan, Kenna ...0001 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .11 ..1.5456 5.
8 Louis, Khori ...2229 4.021 4 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.

10 Snider, Maddie ...3336 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
12 Filimaua, Kyleene ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .5 .4..2001 2.L

18 Henke, Iane ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..18832 15.063 12 .2 1.000.913 12 .31 .191.38712 23.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Florida St.

25 25 25

22 2221 10-3, 2-1

12-2, 2-1

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

612 .188 16-24321 66%

614 .229 17-25352 68%

613 .130 16-24543 66%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...6676 4.0.1 4 .. 1.0001.000 3 12 .9.1.0002 3.
3 Tadder, Abby ...0008 3.031 3 .1 .000.750 . .. 1...000. 4.
5 Le, Ashley 1..5002 1.5.1 1 .2 .000.667 1 .10 ....5005 6.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.667 4 .4 .4..5002 3.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .6..000. 4.
10 Dood, Zoey .1.3333 2.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .15 ....5338 ..
13 Dean, Kate 2..0001 1.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...60010 6.0.1 6 11 .500.750 1 .1 .1..000. 4.
33 Bowie, Lauryn 1..6673 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 41.42433 20.033 17 15 .952.792 12 132 120..53117 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

317 .424 17-23331 73%

611 .161 17-21312 80%

715 .160 17-23503 73%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/04/2024     Attend: 0          Time: 1:32
Referees: Carla Bunner, Stacey Weitzel, Brice Pully, Steve
Henderson

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 11 6 6 23

9126



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Florida St. vs Virginia (10/04/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

FSU: 0 Robertson, Loren; 3 Perry, Kelsey; 4 Koenig, Audrey; 8 Louis, Khori; 10 Snider, Maddie; 12 Filimaua, Kyleene; libero 5 Dupes, Emery.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 8 Johnson, Kate; 10 Dood, Zoey; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

1-0 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 8 Louis, Khori (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
1-1 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 12 Filimaua, Kyleene (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
2-1 [12 Filimaua, Kyleene]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
2-2 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (block by 10 Snider, Maddie; 8 Louis, Khori).
3-2 [8 Louis, Khori]  Service Error.
3-2 Substitution: 33 Bowie, Lauryn.
3-2 Substitution: 5 Le, Ashley.
3-3 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
3-3 Substitution: 18 Henke, Iane.
3-3 Substitution: 7 Phelan, Kenna.
4-3 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Attack Error by 4 Koenig, Audrey (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 33 Bowie, Lauryn).
4-4 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 18 Henke, Iane (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
4-5 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
5-5 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Service Error.
5-6 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 18 Henke, Iane (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
6-6 [5 Dupes, Emery]  Service Error.
7-6 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Ace (Team).
8-6 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
8-7 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 12 Filimaua, Kyleene (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
9-7 [0 Robertson, Loren]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
9-8 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 12 Filimaua, Kyleene, block error by 10 Dood, Zoey.
10-8 [12 Filimaua, Kyleene]  Attack Error by 4 Koenig, Audrey (from 5 Dupes, Emery).
10-9 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 4 Koenig, Audrey (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
11-9 [8 Louis, Khori]  Service Error.
11-10 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 10 Snider, Maddie (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
12-10 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Attack Error by 4 Koenig, Audrey (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 33 Bowie, Lauryn).
12-11 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 4 Koenig, Audrey (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
13-11 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Kill by 5 Le, Ashley (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
13-12 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 18 Henke, Iane (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
14-12 [5 Dupes, Emery]  Attack Error by 8 Louis, Khori (block by 3 Tadder, Abby).
14-13 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (block by 18 Henke, Iane; 8 Louis, Khori).
15-13 [0 Robertson, Loren]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Florida St., score confirmed.
Timeout Media

16-13 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Ball Handling Error by 8 Louis, Khori.
16-14 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 4 Koenig, Audrey (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
16-15 [12 Filimaua, Kyleene]  Service Ace (2 Borum, Brooklyn).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Virginia, score confirmed.
17-15 [12 Filimaua, Kyleene]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
17-16 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 4 Koenig, Audrey (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
17-16 Substitution: 1 Head, Taylor.
18-16 [1 Head, Taylor]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
19-16 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 10 Snider, Maddie (from 0 Robertson, Loren).

Timeout Florida St.
20-16 [5 Le, Ashley]  Service Ace (12 Filimaua, Kyleene).
20-17 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 4 Koenig, Audrey (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
20-18 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Attack Error by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
20-19 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Timeout Virginia
21-19 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
22-19 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
23-19 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Ace (4 Koenig, Audrey).
23-20 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 18 Henke, Iane (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
24-20 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
24-21 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 18 Henke, Iane (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
25-21 [5 Dupes, Emery]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).



Match Report - Set 2
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Florida St. vs Virginia (10/04/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Florida St.
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

0 Robertson, Loren ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .16 ....4387 2.
1 Head, Taylor ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
3 Perry, Kelsey .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
4 Koenig, Audrey ...2508 5.031 5 11 .833.750 1 .1 .5..000. 4.
5 Dupes, Emery ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.667 2 .2 .16..000. 3.L

7 Phelan, Kenna ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .15 ....4677 5.
8 Louis, Khori 2.-.3336 1.021 . .2 .000.000 1 11 ....000. 2.

10 Snider, Maddie 1..0005 1.511 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
12 Filimaua, Kyleene ...4297 4.0.1 3 1. .5001.000 5 .2 .11.000. 4.
18 Henke, Iane 1..5569 5.5.1 5 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..22935 17.063 14 34 .880.810 13 138 .221.36814 21.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Florida St.

25 25 25

22 2221 10-3, 2-1

12-2, 2-1

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

612 .188 16-24321 66%

614 .229 17-25352 68%

613 .130 16-24543 66%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...1437 3.021 3 1. .8751.000 . .2 .7..5001 5.
3 Tadder, Abby .1.4005 3.0.1 2 .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 3.
5 Le, Ashley ...5002 2.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 4 .9 ..1.3333 5.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 5 .6 .7..5003 3.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 4 .. ..1.000. 4.
10 Dood, Zoey ...0003 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .9 1...4444 ..
13 Dean, Kate 2.-.3333 1.011 . .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...1437 4.021 3 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .21.000. 5.
33 Bowie, Lauryn 2..2504 3.011 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 41.16131 17.063 11 1. .9411.000 14 .28 1163.39311 25.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

317 .424 17-23331 73%

611 .161 17-21312 80%

715 .160 17-23503 73%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/04/2024     Attend: 0          Time: 1:32
Referees: Carla Bunner, Stacey Weitzel, Brice Pully, Steve
Henderson

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 11 6 6 23

9126



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Florida St. vs Virginia (10/04/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

FSU: 0 Robertson, Loren; 3 Perry, Kelsey; 4 Koenig, Audrey; 8 Louis, Khori; 10 Snider, Maddie; 12 Filimaua, Kyleene; libero 5 Dupes, Emery.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 8 Johnson, Kate; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

0-1 [0 Robertson, Loren]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
1-1 [0 Robertson, Loren]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
1-1 Substitution: 33 Bowie, Lauryn.
1-2 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 12 Filimaua, Kyleene (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
2-2 [12 Filimaua, Kyleene]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-3 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 10 Snider, Maddie (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
2-4 [8 Louis, Khori]  Kill by 3 Perry, Kelsey (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
3-4 [8 Louis, Khori]  Attack Error by 4 Koenig, Audrey (from 12 Filimaua, Kyleene).
4-4 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
4-5 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
4-5 Substitution: 18 Henke, Iane.
4-5 Substitution: 7 Phelan, Kenna.
4-6 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Kill by 12 Filimaua, Kyleene (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
5-6 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Attack Error by 3 Perry, Kelsey.
5-6 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
5-7 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn.
6-7 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
7-7 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 18 Henke, Iane (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
7-8 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
8-8 [5 Dupes, Emery]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
8-9 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 8 Louis, Khori (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
9-9 [0 Robertson, Loren]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey.
10-9 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Ball Handling Error by 10 Snider, Maddie.
11-9 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Attack Error by 12 Filimaua, Kyleene (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
11-10 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 12 Filimaua, Kyleene (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
12-10 [12 Filimaua, Kyleene]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
13-10 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).

Timeout Florida St.
14-10 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 10 Snider, Maddie (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
14-11 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
14-12 [8 Louis, Khori]  Kill by 4 Koenig, Audrey.
14-12 Substitution: 23 Gaona, Ella.
15-12 [23 Gaona, Ella]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate.
16-12 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Ace (4 Koenig, Audrey).
16-13 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 10 Snider, Maddie (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
17-13 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
18-13 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).

Timeout Florida St.
18-14 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 18 Henke, Iane (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
19-14 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
19-15 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 18 Henke, Iane (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
20-15 [5 Dupes, Emery]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
20-16 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 8 Louis, Khori (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
21-16 [0 Robertson, Loren]  Service Error.
21-17 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Attack Error by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (block by 12 Filimaua, Kyleene; 8 Louis, Khori).
22-17 [12 Filimaua, Kyleene]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
22-18 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Error.
23-18 [23 Gaona, Ella]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
23-19 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 4 Koenig, Audrey (from 0 Robertson, Loren).
24-19 [7 Phelan, Kenna]  Attack Error by 4 Koenig, Audrey (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 33 Bowie, Lauryn).
24-20 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 18 Henke, Iane (from 7 Phelan, Kenna).
24-21 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (block by 3 Perry, Kelsey; 12 Filimaua, Kyleene).
24-22 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (block by 18 Henke, Iane; 3 Perry, Kelsey).

Timeout Virginia
25-22 [4 Koenig, Audrey]  Service Error.

Virginia 3, Florida St. 0



Match Report - Set 3
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Florida St. vs Virginia (10/04/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Florida St.
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

0 Robertson, Loren ...0001 0.0.1 . .1 .000.750 1 .21 ....2866 4.
3 Perry, Kelsey 2..0004 2.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
4 Koenig, Audrey ...00016 2.021 2 11 .933.800 4 .2 .14..000. 5.
5 Dupes, Emery ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 6 .6 .6..000. 2.L

7 Phelan, Kenna ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .18 ....3336 4.
8 Louis, Khori 1..5004 2.5.1 2 .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 3.

10 Snider, Maddie ...1676 2.011 2 .. .000.000 1 1. ....000. ..
12 Filimaua, Kyleene 2..14314 4.011 3 .. 1.0001.000 8 .2 .1..000. 3.
18 Henke, Iane 1..2508 3.511 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
23 Gaona, Ella ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 6..13054 16.063 13 12 .955.913 23 150 .21..24012 23.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Florida St.

25 25 25

22 2221 10-3, 2-1

12-2, 2-1

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

612 .188 16-24321 66%

614 .229 17-25352 68%

613 .130 16-24543 66%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...00013 2.021 2 .. 1.0001.000 5 .1 .9..000. 3.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..10010 3.521 3 .. .0001.000 1 .1 ....000. 2.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 4 .16 ....4387 1.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 1.000.800 10 .6 .101.3332 5.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .1 ....000. 4.
10 Dood, Zoey ...3333 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .19 ....2114 4.
13 Dean, Kate ...4297 3.0.1 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...27311 5.021 5 .1 1.000.800 2 .2 .2..000. 5.
33 Bowie, Lauryn 1..0006 1.511 1 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..16050 17.073 15 .2 1.000.917 25 .47 .211.27713 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

317 .424 17-23331 73%

611 .161 17-21312 80%

715 .160 17-23503 73%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/04/2024     Attend: 0          Time: 1:32
Referees: Carla Bunner, Stacey Weitzel, Brice Pully, Steve
Henderson

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 11 6 6 23

9126



Volleyball Summary By Set
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

Florida St. vs Virginia (10/04/2024 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Florida St.
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

0 Robertson, Loren ...0001 0.0.3 . .1 5 ..18 . . 2 . . .2. .0-0-1 1..
1 Head, Taylor 2.-.5006 2.042 1 .1 4 ... 1-4-6 . 4 0-2 . ... .. ...
3 Perry, Kelsey 4..1676 4.013 2 .. . ... 1-0-2 . . 0-2 . ... 0-21-1-4 ...
4 Koenig, Audrey ...16730 10.053 10 23 7 ... 3-0-6 . 2 . . .15-3-8 .2-2-16 4..
5 Dupes, Emery ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 8 ... . . . . . .2. .. 6.L L .
7 Phelan, Kenna ...0002 1.0.3 . .. 6 .119 0-0-1 1 1 . . .2. .0-0-1 3..
8 Louis, Khori 3..10519 7.543 6 .2 1 ... 4-2-9 . . . . 0-210-2-6 0-12-0-4 ..1
10 Snider, Maddie 1..17617 5.523 5 .. 2 ... 2-0-6 . 1 . . 0-1.1-1-5 .2-1-6 1.1
12 Filimaua, Kyleene 2..23821 8.013 6 1. 15 .11 . . 2 . 1 .53-0-7 0-23-1-14 8.L .
18 Henke, Iane 2..42119 10.013 9 .. . ... 1-0-2 . . . . 0-1.5-0-9 0-13-1-8 ...
23 Gaona, Ella ...000. 0.0.1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 14..174121 48.0183 39 48 48 .238 112 3.013 2.0.188 1 .229 . 232.0 .1302

Florida St. Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

612 .188 16-24321 66%
614 .229 17-25352 68%
613 .130 16-24543 66%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

317 .424 17-23331 73%
611 .161 17-21312 80%
715 .160 17-23503 73%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
Florida St.

25 25 25
22 2221 7.0

7.012-2, 2-1
10-3, 2-1(0)

(3)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...19226 9.043 9 1. 8 ..3 4-0-6 . 3 . . ..3-2-7 .2-2-13 5.1
3 Tadder, Abby 11.13023 9.553 8 .1 2 1.. 3-3-8 . . . . 1-012-0-5 0-13-2-10 1..
5 Le, Ashley 1..5004 3.5.3 2 .2 9 .115 1-0-2 . 1 0-1 1 .41-0-2 .. 4..
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 1.0.3 . .2 19 .17 . . 4 . . .5. .. 101L L L .
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 1.0.3 . .. 8 .1. . . 2 . 1 .4. .. 2..
10 Dood, Zoey .1.2229 3.0.3 2 .. 1 1.16 1-0-3 . . 1-0 . ..0-0-3 .1-0-3 1..
13 Dean, Kate 4..18211 5.013 3 .. . ... 0-0-1 . . 0-2 . 0-2.0-1-3 .3-0-7 ...
14 Duprey, Elayna ...35728 15.043 14 12 3 .1. 6-0-10 . 1 . 1 ..3-2-7 .5-2-11 2..
33 Bowie, Lauryn 4..23113 7.023 5 .. 1 ... 2-0-3 . 1 0-1 . 0-2.2-1-4 0-11-1-6 ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 102.237114 54.0163 43 27 51 2441 312 1.014 3.0.424 . .161 1 253.0 .1601

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 11 6 6 23

9126

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/04/2024     Attend: 0          Time: 1:32
Referees: Carla Bunner, Stacey Weitzel, Brice Pully, Steve Henderson




